McDonald's Menu

https://menuweb.menu
568 Myrtle Ave, Boonton, United States
+19733166115 - http:/Imcdonalds.com
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about $5.8 for a dish / drink.
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McDonald's Menu

Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $3.1

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $2.4

Drinks

COCA-COLA

Alkoholfreie Cocktails

FRUIT PUNCH $1.6

Potatoes
HASH BROWNS $3.0

Appetizers

WORLD FAMOUS FRIES

Juices

MINUTE MAID APPLE JUICE BOX

Fast Food

40 MCNUGGETS $21.2

Diverse
SPICY MCCRISPY $6.7

American Drinks
FANTA STRAWBERRY $1.6

Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE $3.1

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA

Bread

BAGEL

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Sides & More

3 HALF STRIPS BACON

Breakfast Items
EGG BISCUIT

Iced Beverages
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA

Mcmuffin
EGG MCMUFFIN

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

Chicken & Fish

DOUBLE FILET O FISH

Sweets & Treats

REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY

All Day Menu

SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL

$1.0

$2.2

$2.5

$2.7

$2.5

$2.8

$5.4

$2.8

$5.9

$4.9

$8.1
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J Balvin Meal

REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY $4.9

Fruits & Grains
FRUIT 'N YOGURT PARFAIT

Snacks, Sides & More

2 HALF STRIPS BACON $2.1
Cold Frappe

OREO FRAPPE $3.5
Uncategorized

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE $0.3
Desserts

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $5.2
MCFLURRY ’
CARAMEL SUNDAE $3.6
Non Alcoholic Drinks
SPRITE $1.6
ICED TEA

Sandwiches

SAUSAGE BISCUIT $3.1

SOUTHERN STYLE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Fish Dishes
FILET O FISH MEAL $11.2
FILET O FISH $5.8

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.9
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

CHICKEN SELECTS PREMIUM BREAST
STRIPS

Milkshakes

STRAWBERRY SHAKE $3.5
VANILLA SHAKE $3.5
Happy Meal

4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET $7.0
HAPPY MEAL

6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY

MEAL $7.3

Biscuits
STEAK BISCUIT $4.2
STEAK EGG BISCUIT $6.0

Breakfast Entrees

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT $5.3
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $3.5

Homestyle Breakfasts

BIG BREAKFAST WITH STEAK
AND HOTCAKES

HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE $5.6

$11.5

Sauces

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE $0.3
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HONEY MUSTARD $0.3
CREAMY RANCH SAUCE $0.3

Breakfast Meals

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT
MEAL

" EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL  $8.3
ENGLISH MCMUFFIN $2.0

$7.7

Shareables

CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK WITH
APPLE PIE

40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES $27.6
FAMILY BREAKFAST MEAL $17.0

$35.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER

CHICKEN
e' FISH
Sweets & Desserts
HOTCAKES $4.4
KIDDIE CONE

CINNAMON MELTS
SOFT BAKED CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

Mcnuggets & Meals
SOECESPSY  saa
é 10 PIECE SPICY $7.2
%  MCNUGGETS
20 PIECE SPICY MCNUGGETS $10.6
40 PIECE SPICY MCNUGGETS $19.9

Breakfast

BIG BREAKFAST WITH HOTCAKES $8.5

BIG BREAKFAST
SCRAMBLED EGGS
BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

SAUSAGE BURRITO

Soft Drinks

COKE

DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE
DR PEPPER
LEMONADE

DIET DR PEPPER

Bakery

MCCAFE CINNAMON ROLL
MCCAFE CHEESE DANISH
MCCAFE APPLE FRITTER
MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
BLUEBERRY CREME PIE
STRAWBERRY CREME PIE

Ingredients Used

OATMEAL
APPLE SLICES
SAUSAGE

BUTTER

SYRUP

MILK

BISCUIT

CHEESE

$5.9
$2.3
$5.3
$5.5
$2.9

$1.6
$1.6
$1.6
$1.6
$2.9

$3.2
$3.0
$2.9
$3.0
$2.2
$2.6

$4.2
$1.5
$2.1

$0.3
$1.9
$2.0
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Salads

SIDE SALAD

PREMIUM BACON RANCH
SALAD

PREMIUM BACON RANCH
SALAD WITH CRISPY
CHICKEN

PREMIUM BACON RANCH SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

PREMIUM CAESAR SALAD

PREMIUM CAESAR SALAD WITH CRISPY
CHICKEN

PREMIUM CAESAR SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

PREMIUM SOUTHWEST SALAD

PREMIUM SOUTHWEST SALAD WITH
CRISPY CHICKEN

PREMIUM SOUTHWEST SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

Dessert
PLAIN SUNDAE $3.0
1 COOKIE $1.6
APPLE PIE $1.8
CHOCOLATE SHAKE $3.5
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $3.6
CARAMEL APPLE PARFAIT
STRAWBERRY SUNDAE
HOT CARAMEL SUNDAE

MCFLURRY WITH OREO COOKIES
MCDONALDLAND COOKIES

Burgers & Sandwiches
ANGUS CHIPOTLE BBQ BACON
ANGUS BACON CHEESE

ANGUS MUSHROOM SWISS

BIG N' TASTY
BIG N' TASTY WITH CHEESE

PREMIUM CRISPY CHICKEN CLASSIC
SANDWICH

PREMIUM GRILLED CHICKEN CLASSIC
SANDWICH

PREMIUM CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB
SANDWICH

PREMIUM GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
SANDWICH

PREMIUM CRISPY CHICKEN RANCH BLT
SANDWICH

PREMIUM GRILLED CHICKEN RANCH
BLT SANDWICH

Dessert & Shakes

MCFLURRY WITH M&M'S
MCFLURRY WITH REESE'S
BAKED APPLE PIE

VANILLA REDUCED FAT ICE CREAM
CONE

CARAMEL APPLE SUNDAE

MCCAFE CHOCOLATE SHAKE

MCCAFE STRAWBERRY SHAKE
MCCAFE VANILLA SHAKE

MCCAFE SHAMROCK SHAKE

SOFT BAKED OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE
SOFT BAKED SUGAR COOKIE

Burger
BIG MAC MEAL $11.6
fng}:EESEBURGER $8.2
TRIPLE $7.6
CHEESEBURGER MEAL
HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL $6.5
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BIG MAC $6.9 PEPPER PACKET

CHEESEBURGER $2.7 SALT PACKET

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $3.5 SPLENDA PACKET

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER $5.1 KETCHUP PACKET

DOUBLE HAMBURGER $2.9 TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE $0.3
BACON MCDOUBLE $4.1 HONEY PACKET $0.3
ANGUS DELUXE SPICY BUFFALO $0.3
FILET-O-FISH GRAPE JAM

MCRIB HOT PICANTE SALSA

. MILD PICANTE SALSA
Snacks & Sides LIGHT MAYO PACKET

»  FRUIT WALNUTS
ANGUS BACON CHEESE Beverages
SNACK WRAP
~_ HI-C ORANGE $1.6
ANGUS MUSHROOM SWISS “a
SNACK WRAP g ! MINUTE MAID ORANGE  ,
42§ JUICE
ANGUS CHIPOTLE BBQ BACON SNACK :
CHOCOLATE MILK $1.9
WRAP
JUICE DRINK
CHIPOTLE BBQ SNACK WRAP (CRISPY)
FROZEN COCA-COLA $3.1
CHIPOTLE BBQ SNACK WRAP (GRILLED)
FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY $3.1
HONEY MUSTARD SNACK WRAP
(CRISPY) FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY $3.1
HONEY MUSTARD SNACK WRAP SWEET TEA LEMONADE $2.9
(GRILLED) UNSWEETENED TEA LEMONADE  $2.9
RANCH SNACK WRAP (CRISPY) SWEET ICED TEA $1.4
RANCH SNACK WRAP (GRILLED) UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $1.4
MAC SNACK WRAP 1% LOW EAT MILK JUG
CHICKEN MCBITES FAT FREE CHOCOLATE MILK JUG

HI-C ORANGE LAVABURST

POWERADE MOUNTAIN BERRY BLAST
MINUTE MAID PREMIUM ORANGE JUICE
SWEET TEA

Condiments

BIG MAC SAUCE CUP $0.5
CREAMER PACKET

% SUGAR PACKET

EQUAL PACKET
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Coffee

ICED COFFEE
DECAF COFFEE

ICED CARAMEL
COFFEE

CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA

CARAMEL MOCHA

ICED MOCHA

CAPPUCCINO

VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE

SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
ICED LATTE

ICED HAZELNUT LATTE

ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE

Mccafe
ICED HAZELNUT

a COFFEE

- == ICED FRENCH VANILLA
COFFEE

ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA
COFFEE

PEPPERMINT HOT CHOCOLATE

SUGARFREE VANILLA
CAPPUCCINO

PREMIUM ROAST ICED COFFEE
MCCAFE MOCHA

$2.7
$1.6

$2.7

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$3.2
$3.2
$3.2
$3.2
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8

$2.7

$2.7

$4.1
$2.4

$2.5

MCCAFE PEPPERMINT MOCHA
MCCAFE CARAMEL MOCHA

MCCAFE LATTE

MCCAFE CAPPUCCINO

MCCAFE HOT CHOCOLATE

MCCAFE PEPPERMINT HOT CHOCOLATE
MCCAFE CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE
MCCAFE ICED MOCHA

MCCAFE ICED CARAMEL MOCHA
MCCAFE ICED LATTE

MCCAFE FRAPPE MOCHA

MCCAFE FRAPPE CARAMEL

MCCAFE STRAWBERRY BANANA REAL
FRUIT SMOOTHIE

MCCAFE WILD BERRY REAL FRUIT
SMOOTHIE

MCCAFE MANGO PINEAPPLE REAL
FRUIT SMOOTHIE

MCCAFE FROZEN STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

Individual Items
SAUSAGE EGG

MCMUFFIN $4.9
BACON RANCH $8.6
~— MCCRISPY

4 PIECE MCNUGGETS $3.5
6 PIECE MCNUGGETS $4.0
10 PIECE MCNUGGETS $6.3
STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $6.1
MCCHICKEN BISCUIT $3.1
SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN $3.0
STEAK EGG MCMUFFIN $6.1

BACON EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE $4.7
SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLE $3.5
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SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE .57 CHICKEN MCGRIDDLE MEAL $7.4
MCGRIDDLE .
STEAK EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE ¢ ,
CHICKEN MCGRIDDLE $3.6 MEAL '
STEAK EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE ~ $6.1 2 SAUSAGE BURRITO MEAL $7.5
BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL $5.9 BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL MEAL $8.9
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL  $5.9 SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL ¢,
MEAL '
STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL $6.1
BACON RANCH MCCRISPY MEAL  $13.7
BACON RANCH DELUXE MCCRISPY $9.1
MCCRISPY $6.3
DELUXE MCCRISPY $7.5
MCCRISPY MEAL $11.6
DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY $7.6
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER s128
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER S04 WITH CHEESE MEAL :
POUNDER WITH CHEESE
10 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $11.5
BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH oo ,
CHEESE ' 20 PIECE MCNUGGETS $10.7
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE . , BACON RANCH DELUXE s141
DELUXE . MCCRISPY MEAL '
DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL $12.0
$9.4
DELUXE
SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL $11.9
DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL  $12.1
Combo Meals
QUARTER POUNDER WITH s11.4
BACON EGG CHEESE ¢, CHEESE MEAL :
BISCUIT MEAL .
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER s13.4
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE ¢ POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL '
: MCGRIDDLE MEAL .
BACON QUARTER POUNDER 6125
STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL MEAL $9.5 WITH CHEESE MEAL :
STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT 596 QUARTER POUNDER WITH 6123
MEAL ' CHEESE DELUXE MEAL '
MCCHICKEN BISCUIT MEAL $5.9 DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE
DELUXE MEAL $12.9
STEAK BISCUIT MEAL $6.8
CTEAK EGG BISCUIT MEAL so5 DOUBLE FILET O FISH MEAL $11.7
STEAK EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL $9.4 6 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $7.8
BACON EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE , _ 6 PIECE SPICY MCNUGGETS MEAL $9.4
MEAL : 10 PIECE SPICY MCNUGGETS

MEAL $10.8
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McDonald's

568 Myrtle Ave, Boonton, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 00:00 -23:59
Tuesday 00:00 -23:59
Wednesday 00:00 -23:59
Thursday 00:00 -23:59
Friday 00:00 -23:59
Saturday 00:00 -23:59
Sunday 00:00 -23:59
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